Utility Innovations Services
Ltd.
UIS Power Push™ Pipe Pusher
Operators Manual
LEADING THE WAY IN UTILITY INNOVATIONS
ABOUT US
Utility Innovations Services Limited (UIS Ltd) are specialists
in manufacturing new innovations equipment for the utilities

V1. = Twin Ram Power Push
V2. = Single Ram Power Push
Order Code Item
UIS/PP/001 1.5 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/002 3 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/003 Bespoke Head Bracket up to 3T
UIS/PP/004 Head Reducer Bushes 25mm>30mm
UIS/PP/005 Head Reducer Bushes 30mm>35mm
UIS/PP/006 25mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/007 30mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/008 35mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/009 Lynch Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/010 Nyloc Nut (Set of 4)
UIS/PP/011 Head Bracket Retaining Washer
UIS/PP/012 Countersunk Screws (Set of 4)
UIS/PP/013 55mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/014 63mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/015 75mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/016 90mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/017 110mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/018 125mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/019 140mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/020 160mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/021 180mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/022 Bespoke Shim Set
UIS/PP/023 Unit Storage Box
UIS/PP/024 Shim Storage Box
UIS/PP/025 14mm Spanner
UIS/PP/026 19mm Spanner
UIS/PP/027 24mm Spanner
UIS/PP/028 5mm Allen Key
UIS/PP/029 Advisory Stickers (per full set)
UIS/PP/030 Operators Manual
UIS/PP/031 Product Risk Assessment
UIS/PP/032 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram (V2. Single Ram)
UIS/PP/032.5 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Set of 2 (V1. Twin Ram)
UIS/PP/033 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Top Bolt
UIS/PP/034 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Bottom Clevis Pin (V2.)
UIS/PP/034.5 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Bottom Bar (V1.)
UIS/PP/035 Hydraulic Protector Cover (V.1)
UIS/PP/035.5 Hydraulic Protector Cover (V2)
UIS/PP/036 Hydraulic Protector Cover Screws (Set, with washers)
UIS/PP/037 2.0 mtr Feed Hose Thermoplastic (Set)
UIS/PP/038 2.5 mtr Feed Hose Thermoplastic (Set)
UIS/PP/039 1/2 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/040 1/2 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/041 3/4 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/042 3/4 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/043 1 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/044 1 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/045 1/4 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/046 1/2 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/047 3/4 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/048 1 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/049 1/4 inch to 1/2 inch Male/Male Adapter
UIS/PP/050 1/4 inch to 3/4 inch Male/Male Adapter
UIS/PP/051 1/4 inch to 1 inch Male/Male Adapter
UIS/PP/052 Bulkhead Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/053 Internal Feed Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/054 Ram Link Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/055 Banjo Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/056 Banjo Bolt (Set of 4)
UIS/PP/057 Side Cam Set of 2
Spare & Replacement Parts 180mm PP
Order Code Item
UIS/PP/058 3 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/059 5 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/060 Bespoke Head Bracket up to 8T
UIS/PP/061 Head Reducer Bushes 35mm>30mm
UIS/PP/062 Head Reducer Bushes 45mm>40mm
UIS/PP/063 30mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/064 35mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/065 40mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/066 45mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/067 Lynch Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/068 Head Bracket Retaining Washer
UIS/PP/069 Countersunk Screws (Set of 4)
UIS/PP/070 180mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/071 213mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/072 225mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/073 250mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/074 280mm Shim Set (Fixed Liner)
UIS/PP/075 Bespoke Shim Set
UIS/PP/076 5mm Allen Key
UIS/PP/077 Advisory Stickers (per full set)
UIS/PP/078 Operators Manual
UIS/PP/079 Product Risk Assessment
UIS/PP/080 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram
UIS/PP/081 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Top Bolt (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/082 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Bottom Clevis Pin
UIS/PP/083 2.0 mtr Feed Hose Thermaplastic (Set)
UIS/PP/084 2.5 mtr Feed Hose Thermaplastic (Set)
UIS/PP/085 1/2 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/086 1/2 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/087 3/4 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/088 3/4 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/089 1 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/090 1 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/091 1/4 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/092 1/2 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/093 3/4 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/094 1 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/095 1/4 inch to 1/2 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/096 1/4 inch to 3/4 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/097 1/4 inch to 1 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/098 Bulkhead Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/099 Internal Feed Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/100 Ram Link Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/101 Banjo Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/102 Banjo Bolt (Set of 4)
Spare & Replacement Parts 300mm PP
LEADING THE WAY IN UTILITY INNOVATIONS
Order Code Item
UIS/PP/103 5 Tonne Standard Head Bracket (fits certain 8T)
UIS/PP/104 8 Tonne Bespoke Head Bracket
UIS/PP/105 13 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/106 Bespoke Head Bracket larger than 13T
UIS/PP/107 45mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/108 50mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/109 60mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/110 65mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/111 80mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/112 Lynch Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/113 180mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/114 213mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/115 225mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/116 250mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/117 280mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/118 315mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/119 355mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/120 400mm Shim Set (Fixed Liner)
UIS/PP/121 Bespoke Shim Set
UIS/PP/122 6mm Allen Key
UIS/PP/123 17mm Spanner
UIS/PP/124 Advisory Stickers (per full set)
UIS/PP/125 Operators Manual
UIS/PP/126 Product Risk Assessment
UIS/PP/127 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram
UIS/PP/128 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Top 30mm Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/129 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Bottom 30mm Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/130 Rear Hinge Pin 30mm
UIS/PP/131 2.5 mtr Feed Hose (Set)
UIS/PP/132 1/2 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/133 1/2 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/134 3/4 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/135 3/4 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/136 1 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/137 1 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/138 3/8 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/139 1/2 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/140 3/4 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/141 1 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/142 3/8 inch to 1/2 inch Male/Male Adapter
UIS/PP/143 3/8 inch to 3/4 inch Male/Male Adapter
UIS/PP/144 3/8 inch to 1 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/145 Bulkhead Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/146 Internal Feed Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/147 Ram Link Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/148 Banjo Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/149 Banjo Bolt (Set of 4)
UIS/PP/150 Side Cam Set of 2
Spare & Replacement Parts 400mm PP
Order Code Item
UIS/PP/151 8 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/152 13 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/153 Bespoke Head Bracket larger than 13T
UIS/PP/154 45mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/155 50mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/156 60mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/157 65mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/158 80mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/159 Lynch Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/160 400mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/161 450mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/162 500mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/163 560mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/164 630mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/165 Bespoke Shim Set
UIS/PP/166 19mm Spanner
UIS/PP/167 Advisory Stickers (per full set)
UIS/PP/168 Operators Manual
UIS/PP/169 Product Risk Assessment
UIS/PP/170 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram
UIS/PP/171 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Top 30mm Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/172 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Bottom 30mm Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/173 Rear Hinge Pin 30mm
UIS/PP/174 2.5 mtr Feed Hose (Set)
UIS/PP/175 1/2 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/176 1/2 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/177 3/4 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/178 3/4 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/179 1 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/180 1 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/181 3/8 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/182 1/2 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/183 3/4 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/184 1 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/185 3/8 inch to 1/2 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/186 3/8 inch to 3/4 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/187 3/8 inch to 1 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/188 Bulkhead Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/189 Internal Feed Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/190 Ram Link Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/191 Banjo Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/192 Banjo Bolt (Set of 4)
UIS/PP/193 Side Cam Set of 2
Spare & Replacement Parts 630mm PP
LEADING THE WAY IN UTILITY INNOVATIONS
Order Code Item
UIS/PP/194 10 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/195 13 Tonne Head Bracket
UIS/PP/196 Bespoke Head Bracket larger than 13T
UIS/PP/197 60mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/198 65mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/199 70mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/200 75mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/201 80mm Head Attachment Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/202 Lynch Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/203 630mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/204 710mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/205 800mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/206 900mm Shim Set
UIS/PP/207 Bespoke Shim Set
UIS/PP/208 19mm Spanner
UIS/PP/209 Advisory Stickers (per full set)
UIS/PP/210 Operators Manual
UIS/PP/211 Product Risk Assessment
UIS/PP/212 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram
UIS/PP/213 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Top 30mm Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/214 Hydraulic Cylinder Ram Bottom 30mm Pin (Set)
UIS/PP/215 Rear Hinge Pin 30mm
UIS/PP/216 2.5 mtr Feed Hose (Set)
UIS/PP/217 1/2 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/218 1/2 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/219 3/4 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/220 3/4 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/221 1 inch Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/222 1 inch Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PP/223 3/8 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/224 1/2 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/225 3/4 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/226 1 inch Dowty Washer
UIS/PP/227 3/8 inch to 1/2 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/228 3/8 inch to 3/4 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/229 3/8 inch to 1 inch Adapter
UIS/PP/230 Bulkhead Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/231 Internal Feed Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/232 Ram Link Hose (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/233 Banjo Fitting (Set of 2)
UIS/PP/234 Banjo Bolt (Set of 4)
UIS/PP/235 Side Cam Set of 2
Spare & Replacement Parts 900mm PP
LEADING THE WAY IN UTILITY INNOVATIONS
LEADING THE WAY IN UTILITY INNOVATIONS
Utility Innovations Services Limited are proud sponsors